
OVERALL RESULTS Race 1 Start: 11:15am  Distance:  27.0 nm Race 2 start: 10:35am Distance 22.055 nm

Place BOAT Rating Fleet
Combined 

Corrected 

Time 

R1 Start R1 Finish R1 Elapsed R1 Corrected R1 Place R2 Start R2 Finish R2 Elapsed R2 Corrected R2 Place

1st Rascal Deux 165 PHRF B 6:15:31 11:15:00 16:06:00 4:51:00 3:36:45 2nd 10:35:00 14:14:25 3:39:25 2:38:46 3rd

2nd Young Fools 168 PHRF B 6:18:50 11:15:00 16:08:05 4:53:05 3:37:29 3rd 10:35:00 14:18:06 3:43:06 2:41:21 4th

3rd Rock & Roll 33 PHRF A 6:19:55 11:15:00 15:15:16 4:00:16 3:45:25 4th 10:35:00 13:21:38 2:46:38 2:34:30 1st

4th Captain Sluggo 66 PHRF B 6:20:17 11:15:00 15:19:37 4:04:37 3:34:55 1st 10:35:00 13:44:38 3:09:38 2:45:22 6th

5th Warrior -6 PHRF A 6:29:02 11:15:00 15:04:05 3:49:05 3:51:47 8th 10:35:00 13:10:03 2:35:03 2:37:15 2nd

6th Top Shelf 115 PHRF B 6:32:52 11:15:00 15:57:01 4:42:01 3:50:16 8th 10:35:00 13:59:52 3:24:52 2:42:36 5th

7th Skookum 87 PHRF B 6:33:40 11:15:00 15:41:33 4:26:33 3:47:24 5th 10:35:00 13:53:15 3:18:15 2:46:16 9th

8th Jib & Tonic 81 PHRF B 6:34:36 11:15:00 15:40:31 4:25:31 3:49:04 6th 10:35:00 13:50:18 3:15:18 2:45:32 8th

9th Uncle Bob 72 PHRF B 6:39:44 11:15:00 15:41:37 4:26:37 3:54:13 10th 10:35:00 13:46:59 3:11:59 2:45:31 7th

10th Epic 132 PHRF B 6:44:42 11:15:00 16:06:12 4:51:12 3:51:48 9th 10:35:00 14:16:25 3:41:25 2:52:54 10th

12th Cat Nip 114 PHRF B 0:00:00 11:15:00 15:00:00 12th 10:35:00 15:00:00 12th

12th Paradise Found 123 PHRF B 0:00:00 11:15:00 15:00:00 12th 10:35:00 15:00:00 12th

Warrior 457 CHRF 6:24:08 11:15:00 15:04:05 3:49:05 3:49:05 4th 10:35:00 13:10:03 2:35:03 2:35:03 1st

Skookum 550 CHRF 6:28:46 11:15:00 15:41:33 4:26:33 3:44:42 1st 10:35:00 13:53:15 3:18:15 2:44:04 3rd

Top Shelf 577 CHRF 6:28:46 11:15:00 15:57:01 4:42:01 3:48:01 3rd 10:35:00 13:59:52 3:24:52 2:40:45 2nd

Rascal Deux 599 CHRF 6:34:19 11:15:00 16:06:00 4:51:00 3:47:06 2nd 10:35:00 14:14:25 3:39:25 2:47:13 4th

Jib & Tonic 519 CHRF 6:50:08 11:15:00 15:40:31 4:25:31 3:57:37 6th 10:35:00 13:50:18 3:15:18 2:52:31 5th

Epic 580 CHRF 6:52:03 11:15:00 16:06:12 4:51:12 3:55:51 5th 10:35:00 14:16:25 3:41:25 2:56:12 6th

FLEET RESULTS Race 1 Start: 11:05am  Distance:  26.25 Race 2 start: 11:35am    Distance 23.34 nm

Place BOAT Rating Fleet
Combined 

Corrected 

Time 

R1 Start R1 Finish R1 Elapsed R1 Corrected R1 Place R2 Start R2 Finish R2 Elapsed R2 Corrected R2 Place

1st Rock & Roll 33 PHRF A 6:19:55 11:15:00 15:15:16 4:00:16 3:45:25 1st 10:35:00 13:21:38 2:46:38 2:34:30 1st

2nd Warrior -6 PHRF A 6:29:02 11:15:00 15:04:05 3:49:05 3:51:47 2nd 10:35:00 13:10:03 2:35:03 2:37:15 2nd

1st Rascal Deux 165 PHRF B 6:15:31 11:15:00 16:06:00 4:51:00 3:36:45 2nd 10:35:00 14:14:25 3:39:25 2:38:46 1st

2nd Young Gools 168 PHRF B 6:18:50 11:15:00 16:08:05 4:53:05 3:37:29 3rd 10:35:00 14:18:06 3:43:06 2:41:21 2nd

3rd Captain Sluggo 66 PHRF B 6:20:17 11:15:00 15:19:37 4:04:37 3:34:55 1st 10:35:00 13:44:38 3:09:38 2:45:22 4th

4th Top Shelf 115 PHRF B 6:32:52 11:15:00 15:57:01 4:42:01 3:50:16 6th 10:35:00 13:59:52 3:24:52 2:42:36 3rd

5th Skookum 87 PHRF B 6:33:40 11:15:00 15:41:33 4:26:33 3:47:24 4th 10:35:00 13:53:15 3:18:15 2:46:16 7th

6th Jib & Tonic 81 PHRF B 6:34:36 11:15:00 15:40:31 4:25:31 3:49:04 5th 10:35:00 13:50:18 3:15:18 2:45:32 6th

7th Uncle Bob 72 PHRF B 6:39:44 11:15:00 15:41:37 4:26:37 3:54:13 8th 10:35:00 13:46:59 3:11:59 2:45:31 5th

8th Epic 132 PHRF B 6:44:42 11:15:00 16:06:12 4:51:12 3:51:48 7th 10:35:00 14:16:25 3:41:25 2:52:54 8th

10th Cat Nip 114 PHRF B 0:00:00 11:15:00 15:00:00 12th 10:35:00 15:00:00 12th

10th Paradise Found 123 PHRF B 0:00:00 11:15:00 15:00:00 12th 10:35:00 15:00:00 12th

2018 Fulmor Race to Pelican Bay and Back


